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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S ophia  Nabers278
Love Gymnastics

9.600 9.650 9.3009.550 38.100
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Danika  Rosenbaum272
J ing's

9.375 9.175 9.4009.325 37.275
2 7 3 1 2 

2 

Cassandra  S hepperd268
Gionastics

9.100 9.450 9.3509.150 37.050
10T 2 4 2 3 

3 

Hannah Hernandez259
Manning Gymnastics

9.300 9.350 9.2508.900 36.800
3T 3 6T 5T 4 

4 

Cass idy M arshburn266
A lamo

9.275 9.200 9.2509.025 36.750
5T 5T 5 5T 5 

5 

M akaylah A lem an271
J ing's

9.300 8.625 9.2759.350 36.550
3T 16 2 4 6 

6 

M acKenz ie  Douglas267
Gionastics

9.050 9.325 9.2508.850 36.475
13 4 8 5T 7 

7 

Leah T revino274
AHGA

9.275 9.150 9.2008.800 36.425
5T 8 9T 9 8 

8 

Rae lle  Ca rr illo264
MJG

9.225 8.950 8.9008.700 35.775
7 11 11 12 9 

9 

A issa  Ram irez  Ram irez277
United

9.000 8.650 9.2508.675 35.575
15 14* 12T 5T 10T

10T

Er i A kiyam a269
Cornerstone

8.900 8.650 9.1258.900 35.575
17 14* 6T 11 10T

10T

Krysta  Cantu263
MJG

8.650 9.025 9.1758.675 35.525
19 9 12T 10 12 

12 

Kenda ll Dam eron270
Powerhouse TNT

8.925 9.200 8.8008.500 35.425
16 5T 14T 16 13 

13 

Ange lina  S aenz411
J ing's

9.150 9.000 7.5508.800 34.500
8 10 9T 19 14 

14 

Anastaz ia  M cGee262
RCG

8.850 8.200 8.8758.500 34.425
18 19 14T 13T 15 

15 

S ienna  Beam an276
United

9.100 8.725 8.8757.700 34.400
10T 13 20 13T 16 

16 

M ar iah Co lem an261
RCG

9.025 8.500 8.5008.300 34.325
14 17 16T 17 17 

17 

M adison S tanfie ld260
J ing's

9.075 8.025 8.3758.275 33.750
12 20 18 18 18 

18 

Isabe lla  V a ldez275
J ing's

8.450 8.400 8.8258.025 33.700
21 18 19 15 19 

19 

Julia  S he lton265
MJG

8.625 8.750 7.5008.300 33.175
20 12 16T 20T 20 

20 

V iviann R iggs273
AHGA

9.125 0.000 7.5007.125 23.750
9 21 21 20T 21 

21 
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